PROFORMA INVOICE

Vastukala Consultants (I) Pvt Ltd		Invoice No.		Dated			
B1-001,U/B FLOOR,		PG-2790/23-24		6-	6-Oct-23		
BOOMERANG, CHANDIVALI FARM ROAD,		Delivery Note		M	Mode/Terms of Payment		
ANDHERI-EAST 400072 GSTIN/UIN: 27AADCV4303R1ZX				Α	AGAINST REPORT		
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27		Reference No. & Date.		te. O	Other References		
E-Mail : accounts@vastukala.org							
Buyer (Bill to) CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA NARIMAN POINT BRANCH Chandermukhi, Ground Floor, Barrister Rajni Patel Marg, Mahatma Phule Nagar, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, State - Maharashtra, Country - India.		007117/2302077		D	Dated		
				Delivery Note Date			
		Dispatched through		Destination			
GSTIN/UIN : 27AAACC2498P1Z3		T (5 !!					
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27	Terms of Delivery						
SI Particulars				HSN/SAC	GST	Λm	ount
No.		HSIN/SF		HSIN/SAC	Rate		
						_	
1 VALUATION FEE				997224	18 %	5,	,000.00
					450.0		450.00
			CGST			450.00	
			SGST				450.00
			Total			₹ 5 0	00.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)							E. & O.E
, ,	od Only						& O.L
Indian Rupee Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only			-41 T	0.4	-4- T	te Tax Total	
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	ntral Tax Amount		ate Tax Amoui		Amount
997224	5,000.0		450.			450.00 900.0	
Total	5,000.0		450.			450.00 9	
Tax Amount (in words) : Indian Rupee Nine Hu	indred Or	alv					
maian Rapec Mile He	iliaica Oi	···y					
	(Company's	Bank Det	ails			
Remarks:	E	Bank Name	e :	ICICI BAN			
"Mr. Rizwan Nuruddin Adatia & Mrs. Salma Rizwa	an <i>f</i>	A/c No.	:	12310500	0319		
Adatia. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mrs.	F	Branch & II	S Code			Jumbai & IC	IC0001231
Adatia. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mrs. Neha Agarwal & Mr. Mahesh Kumar Agarwal -	ĺ	Branch & II	S Code:			/lumbai & IC	IC0001231
Adatia. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mrs. Neha Agarwal & Mr. Mahesh Kumar Agarwal - Residential Flat No. 3806, 38th Floor, Wing - B, " Exquisite"",	"Oberoi	Branch & II	S Code:			/lumbai & IC	IC0001231
Adatia. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mrs. Neha Agarwal & Mr. Mahesh Kumar Agarwal - Residential Flat No. 3806, 38th Floor, Wing - B, " Exquisite"", Exquisite Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Oberoi Garden C	"Oberoi City,	Branch & I	S Code :			/lumbai & IC	IC0001231
Adatia. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mrs. Neha Agarwal & Mr. Mahesh Kumar Agarwal - Residential Flat No. 3806, 38th Floor, Wing - B, " Exquisite"", Exquisite Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Oberoi Garden C Mohan Gokhale Road, Off. Western Express High Village	"Oberoi city, nway,	Branch & II	S Code:			/lumbai & IC	IC0001231
Adatia. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mrs. Neha Agarwal & Mr. Mahesh Kumar Agarwal - Residential Flat No. 3806, 38th Floor, Wing - B, " Exquisite"", Exquisite Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Oberoi Garden C Mohan Gokhale Road, Off. Western Express High	"Oberoi city, nway,	Branch & II	S Code:			Mumbai & IC	IC0001231
Adatia. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mrs. Neha Agarwal & Mr. Mahesh Kumar Agarwal - Residential Flat No. 3806, 38th Floor, Wing - B, "Exquisite"", Exquisite Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Oberoi Garden C Mohan Gokhale Road, Off. Western Express High Village - Pahadi Goregaon (East), Taluka - Borivali, Distri Mumbai, Goregaon (East), PIN - 400 063, State - Maharashtra,	"Oberoi city, nway,	Branch & II	S Code:			Mumbai & IC	IC0001231
Adatia. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mrs. Neha Agarwal & Mr. Mahesh Kumar Agarwal - Residential Flat No. 3806, 38th Floor, Wing - B, " Exquisite"", Exquisite Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Oberoi Garden C Mohan Gokhale Road, Off. Western Express High Village - Pahadi Goregaon (East), Taluka - Borivali, Distri Mumbai, Goregaon (East), PIN - 400 063, State -	"Oberoi City, nway, ict -			MIG Colony, E		Mumbai & IC	IC0001231
Adatia. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mrs. Neha Agarwal & Mr. Mahesh Kumar Agarwal - Residential Flat No. 3806, 38th Floor, Wing - B, " Exquisite"", Exquisite Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Oberoi Garden C Mohan Gokhale Road, Off. Western Express High Village - Pahadi Goregaon (East), Taluka - Borivali, Distri Mumbai, Goregaon (East), PIN - 400 063, State - Maharashtra, India" Company's PAN - AADCV4303R Declaration	"Oberoi City, nway, ict -	Branch & I		MIG Colony, E	Bandra (E.), №		
Adatia. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mrs. Neha Agarwal & Mr. Mahesh Kumar Agarwal - Residential Flat No. 3806, 38th Floor, Wing - B, " Exquisite"", Exquisite Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Oberoi Garden C Mohan Gokhale Road, Off. Western Express High Village - Pahadi Goregaon (East), Taluka - Borivali, Distri Mumbai, Goregaon (East), PIN - 400 063, State - Maharashtra, India" Company's PAN : AADCV4303R	"Oberoi City, nway, ict -			MIG Colony, E			
Adatia. Name of Proposed Purchaser is Mrs. Neha Agarwal & Mr. Mahesh Kumar Agarwal - Residential Flat No. 3806, 38th Floor, Wing - B, " Exquisite"", Exquisite Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Oberoi Garden C Mohan Gokhale Road, Off. Western Express High Village - Pahadi Goregaon (East), Taluka - Borivali, Distri Mumbai, Goregaon (East), PIN - 400 063, State - Maharashtra, India" Company's PAN : AADCV4303R Declaration NOTE - AS PER MSME RULES INVOICE NEED	"Oberoi City, nway, ict -			MIG Colony, E	Bandra (E.), №) Pvt Ltd